GRAND PRIX DE LA VENOGE

Rang DOS
1 38
2 10
3 18
4 29
5 17
6 46
7 37
8 15
9 47

10 40
11 9
12 24
13 4
14 13
15 32
16 39
17 36
18 23
19 11
20 42
21 16
22 35
7
5
44

NOM
Tschan
Brunner
Schirr
Fragniere
Etignar
Schnyder
Obrist
Kaeslin
Maring
Haas
Schwery
Devaud
Frankiny
Thommen
Pasche
Haas
Goy
Monnet
Fournier
Mounerat
Morier
Visali
Imstef
Andreas
Schnyder

meilleur temps
dernier temps

www.velosprint.com

PRENOM
David
Niels
Thery
Loic
Loic
Lars
Marc
Etienne
Hervé
Robin
Yvo
Gregory
Kilian
Loic
Frank
Johan
Josellin
Léo
Killian
Jorris
Jeremy
Marco
Rita
Simone
Sylvie

25 min
44 min

classement

ANNEE CLUB/LOCALITE

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1996
1996
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1996
1996
1995
1999
1996
1993
1994
1994

VC Born Boningen

Jens Blatter cycling Team
Bikecole

Bikecole

UCG

VC Orbe

Thundorf

Cyclophile Aiglon
Bikecole

Cyclophile Aiglon

Jens Blatter cycling Team
Bikecole

Jens Blatter cycling Team
Bikecole

Savigny

Cyclophile Aiglon
Bikecole

UCG

Bikecole

Cyclophile Aiglon

Bikecole
Jens Blatter cycling Team
Jens Blatter cycling Team
VC Orbe
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